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1a Etapa Superliga 2022 - Moto / Carro

Sexta Interlagos 4,309 Km ._._.

1a Race 04/02/2022 14:58.
Qualificagao (27:00 Tempo)
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(10) Ricardo Simon
(042) Eder Roberto 1 - 15:09:34.590
1 - 15:08:05.510 2 2:37.096 +12.908 15:12:11.686
2 2:07.258 +1.260 15:10:12.768 3 2:33.609 +9.421 15:14:45.295
3 2:05.998 - 15:12:18.766 4 4:43.371 +2:19.183 15:19:28.666
4 2:29.425 +23.427 15:14:48.191 5 2:24.188 | - 15:21:52.854
5 6:03.495 +3:57.497 15:20:51.686 6 2:57.584 +33.396 15:24:50.438
6 2:07.922 +1.924 15:22:59.608
7 2:09.995 +3.997 15:25:09.603 (07) Moises Coscelli
8 2:10.099 +4.101 15:27:19.702 1 15:09:23.036
2 2:20.182 +3.473 15:11:52.218
(022) Carlos Morelo 3 2:29.292 +3.583 15:14:21.510
1 - 15:09:15.663 4 2:29.597 +3.888 15:16:51.107
2 2:11.485 +1.675 15:11:27.148 5 2:29.419 +3.710 15:19:20.526
3 2:09.810 - 15:13:36.958 6 2:29.212 +3.503 15:21:49.738
4 2:27.939 +18.129 15:16:04.897 7 2:28.001 +2.292 15:24:17.739
5 8:22.567 +6:12.757 15:24:27.464 8 2:25.709 | - 15:26:43.448
6 2:10.629 +0.819 15:26:38.093
(05) Vitor Lombadi/Cabelo
(80) Rafael Arruda 1 156:12:12.116
1 - 15:08:08.584 2 2:27.386 - 15:14:39.502
2 2:12.909 +1.827 15:10:21.493 3 2:43.046 +15.660 15:17:22.548
3 2:11.639 +0.557 15:12:33.132
4 2:11.082 - 15:14:44.214 (055) Gabriel Neves
5 2:12.823 +1.741 15:16:57.037 1 15:09:52.981
6 2:13.348 +2.266 15:19:10.385 2 3:08.889 - 15:13:01.870
7 2:25.277 +14.195 15:21:35.662
(9) Robson dos Santos
(83) Marcus Tadeu 1 - 15:18:38.132
1 15:06:08.458
2 5:08.099 +2:56.761 15:11:16.557
3 2:18.103 +6.765 15:13:34.660
4 2:18.457 +7.119 15:15:53.117
5 2:14.482 +3.144 15:18:07.599
6 2:12.311 +0.973 15:20:19.910
7 2:21.629 +10.291 15:22:41.539
8 2:27.774 +16.436 15:25:09.313
9 2:11.338 - 15:27:20.651
(184)
1 15:21:47.466
2 2:20.489 +1.975 15:24:07.955
3 2:18.514 - 15:26:26.469
4 2:18.978 +0.464 15:28:45.447
(21) Zequinha
1 15:08:55.104
2 2:20.890 +1.443 15:11:15.994
3 2:20.845 +1.398 15:13:36.839
4 2:21.881 +2.434 15:15:58.720
5 2:19.455 +0.008 15:18:18.175
6 2:19.447 - 15:20:37.622
7 2:19.784 +0.337 15:22:57.406
8 2:19.502 +0.055 15:25:16.908
9 2:20.088 +0.641 15:27:36.996
(02) Adriano Marcandali
1 15:09:31.092
2 2:30.101 +6.600 15:12:01.193
3 2:27.141 +3.640 15:14:28.334
4 2:25.313 +1.812 15:16:53.647
5 2:26.345 +2.844 15:19:19.992
6 2:23.501 - 15:21:43.493
7 2:58.147 +34.646 15:24:41.640
8 2:25.723 +2.222 15:27:07.363
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